
Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

UCI Elite Men 60 minutes 25 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 1 0:56:52 Dan Timmerman RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS Trumansburg NY
2 2 0:56:52 Mike garrigan Stage-Race/Blacksmith cycle Toronto ON
3 19 0:56:55 Kerry Werner Jr. USA BMC U23 Development Team Banner Elk NC
4 10 0:56:58 Nick Keough www.keoughcyclocross.com Sandwich MA
5 18 0:57:26 stephen hyde JAM FUND/NCC/VITTORIA edgartown MA
6 7 0:57:29 Christian Favata RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS Kerhonkson NY
7 16 0:57:33 Edwin Bull Van Dessel Factory Team Mendham NJ
8 9 0:58:03 Anthony Clark JAM Fund / NCC / Vittoria Easthampton MA
9 12 0:58:34 Alec Donahue JAM Fund / NCC / Vittoria Easthampton MA
10 8 0:58:53 Dan Chabanov RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS Brooklyn NY
11 5 0:59:19 Adam Myerson Team SmartStop/Mountain Khakis Boston MA
12 15 0:59:33 Greg Wittwer Bob's Red Mill Cyclocross Team richmond VA
13 23 1:00:02 Sam OKeefe C3 - Athletes Serving Athletes Baltimore MD
14 6 1:00:23 Jesse Keough www.keoughcyclocross.com Sandwich MA
15 4 1:00:46 Jeffrey Bahnson Van Dessel Factory Team Newark DE
16 24 1:00:54 Matt Timmerman Cannondale Factory Racing Bethel CT
17 26 1:01:39 Nicholas Van Winkle Hudson Furniture Racing Team Brooklyn NY
18 14 1L Patrick Bradley Philadelphia Cyclocross School p/b KOR Cycling Richwood NJ
19 33 1L Jonathan Baggett Saroff Racing Team Falls Church VA
20 27 1L Eric Oishi MTBNJ.com - Halter's Glen Ridge NJ
21 28 2L Evan Murphy NYC Velo Ridgewood NY
22 34 3L Zach Bender Cycle-Smart Glen Rock NJ
23 32 3L Joseph O'Brien-Applegate BICYCLE ROOTS BIKE SHOP Brooklyn NY
24 29 4L Brian Wolff GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles Sound Beach NY
25 31 5L Myles Romanow Kissena Cycling Club Watermill NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

2/3/4 Men 45 minutes 30 starters # of category starters: 19 8

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 3 Cat 4
1 404 0:43:05 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing - CyclistsAreNotRockstars.com cheshire CT 1
2 405 0:43:11 Brad Stratton NYCROSS.com p/b VOmax Brooklyn NY 2
3 414 0:43:51 Cooper Ray King Kog/Rosko BROOKLYN NY 3
4 427 0:44:39 Todd McLoughlin Kissena New York NY 4
5 413 0:45:00 John Kniesly CIcli Devotion Astoria NY 5
6 421 0:45:05 Timothy Stenovec CRCA / FGX Racing Brooklyn NY 6
7 422 0:45:09 Colin Tanner Hudson Furniture Racing Team Brooklyn NY 7
8 419 0:45:11 MARCO MORA TEAMORA ECUADOR TREDBIKESHOP.COM BRONX NY
9 432 0:45:29 Keith Garrison Pink Rhino Racing Brooklyn NY 8
10 478 0:45:33 William Johnson King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY 9
11 433 0:45:50 Brian Field Hudson Furniture Racing Team Brooklyn NY 10
12 434 0:45:50 brian breach GS Mengoni USA brooklyn NY
13 442 0:46:35 Jun Sugai Chari & Co. Brooklyn NY 11
14 455 0:46:58 Lucas Van Drunen CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity New York NY 1
15 469 0:47:08 Andrew Reimann Ciel Bicycles Montclair NJ 12
16 448 0:47:21 Brett Champlain NYC Velo-Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY 13
17 438 0:47:22 Luke Thomas Rochester Institute of Technology Interlaken NY 14
18 489 0:48:13 Jeffrey White Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 2
19 426 0:48:34 Richard Jones Cicli Devotion Glen Cove NY 15
20 510 0:48:43 Mark Wagner Pink Rhino Racing Saint James NY 3
21 480 0:49:21 Nolan Montiel CRCA Setanta flushing NY 4
22 457 0:49:21 Robert Mecea Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 16
23 475 0:49:24 James Curtis Rochester Institute of Technology Rochester NY 5
24 474 0:49:25 Ron Ferraz CRCA/Foundation New York NY 6
25 465 0:49:32 Ian Gielar Rochester Institute of Technology TROY NH 17
26 477 -1 lap Alexander Parachini Maietta Factory Racing Brooklyn NY 18
27 486 -1 lap Jonah Gollub Bronx NY
28 461 -1 lap Johnny Hsu Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY 7
29 472 -1 lap Corey Williams Columbia University New York NY 19
30 488 -1 lap David Thompson Kissena Cycling Club Point Lookout NY 8

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

4 Men 40 minutes 36 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 116 0:33:09 Joaquin C de Baca KISSENA CYCLING CLUB Brooklyn NY
2 129 0:33:31 chris foster Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
3 142 0:33:45 Konrad Ratzmann Kissena Cycling Club North Arlington NJ
4 124 0:33:51 Jason Heckle Brooklyn NY
5 121 0:33:54 Yohta Namba Brooklyn NY
6 115 0:34:01 Patrick Grehan Kissena Cycling Club Rockville Centre NY
7 123 0:34:06 Joe Lawler Bicycle Roots Bike Shop / Joe Motta Brooklyn NY
8 126 0:34:11 Shawn Wolf King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY
9 110 0:34:12 Philip Josolowitz-Luce Ride Brooklyn! Brooklyn NY
10 122 0:34:31 Brian Mcgee Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
11 155 0:34:38 Andrew Farrell Brooklyn NY
12 135 0:34:48 Geri Lacaj King Kog/Rosko Cycles Queens NY
13 146 0:34:56 Ralph Miccio Hastings Velo Sleepy Hollow NY
14 136 0:35:13 Chris Lee King kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY
15 153 0:35:16 Josh Rovner New York NY
16 143 0:35:18 Ron Ferraz CRCA/Foundation New York NY
17 212 0:35:18 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
18 221 0:35:26 Seth Holmes Brooklyn NY
19 105 0:35:47 Marc Bertucco Kissena Cycling Club New York NY
20 222 0:35:48 JP Bevins King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY
21 175 0:35:55 Nelson Martins North Arlington NJ
22 148 0:35:55 Peter Nicolardi CRCA - Rockstar Games | Signature Cycles New York NY
23 145 0:36:17 Grant Harding Ride Brooklyn Brooklyn NY
24 130 0:36:20 Johnny Hsu Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
25 154 0:36:31 David Sanossian Kissena Cycling Club Garden City NY
26 220 0:37:36 Ben Newell Brooklyn NY
27 157 0:37:53 James Gironta kissena/Cicli Devotion merrick NY
28 200 0:37:55 Wilson Tarbox Rockstar Games/ Signature Cycles New York NY
29 140 0:38:07 Mark Kojamanian CRCA/Chari and Co NYC Queens NY
30 181 0:38:37 David Thompson Kissena Point Lookout NY
31 182 0:39:50 Miguel Galvan CRCA/Asphalt Green Cycling Team New York NY
32 127 0:40:08 Patrick Sheeley Favata's TRT Bicycles High Falls NY
33 184 -1 lap edmond bonnie Ride Brooklyn brooklyn NY
34 199 -1 lap Phillip Maronilla CRCA Astoria NY
35 193 -1 lap Eugene Colon Mineola Bicycle Lido Beach NY
36 197 -1 lap Craig Zolan Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Masters Men 35+ 1/2/3 45 minutes 4 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 250 0:42:31 Ralf Warmuth FinKraft Cycling Team Piscataway NJ
2 255 0:42:32 Roger Aspholm Finkraft Haworth NJ
3 251 0:44:23 Jack Drummond Bicycle Therapy / Melitta Philadelphia PA
4 254 0:48:30 Rod Millott CRCA/Foundation New York NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Masters Men 45+ 1/2/3 45 minutes 11 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 270 0:43:30 Carl Reglar Mad Alchemy / Verge Rider Cooperative Mount Vernon NY
2 272 0:47:15 Kurt Gustafsson CRCA/AXIS Brooklyn NY
3 280 0:47:34 Paul DeBartolo CRCA/FinKraft Cycling Team New York NY
4 274 0:48:18 BILL IRVING PHEX Gardiner NY
5 276 0:48:39 Bob Piacine Guys Racing Club Sellersville PA
6 281 0:48:49 Keith Enderle Tolland Bike / Nerac Earth Willington CT
7 278 0:48:56 Fafar Bayat Team Cosmic Teaneck NJ
8 285 -1  lap tom perkins Cyclocrossworld.com South Plainfield NJ
9 282 -1  lap Kurt Hoff Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
10 284 -1  lap Dusan Strika Kissena Cycling Team Parlin NJ
11 283 -1  lap Paul Coluccio East End/Kreb Cycle Massapequa NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Masters Men 55+/65+ 40 minutes 9 starters

Place 55+ 65+ Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 1 602 0:40:25 Ken Coleman BCA/Tosk Chiropractic Sheffield MA
2 2 601 0:41:02 Dave Beals NYCROSS.com/VOmax Niskayuna NY
3 3 600 0:41:36 Robin Kinney Pure Energy Pro AIR HFA Skillman NJ
4 4 603 0:41:53 Richard Sachs RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS - RADIX Warwick MA
5 1 605 0:46:09 Joe Saling Team Somerset Bridgewater NJ
6 5 610 0:46:19 Jon Boub Skylands Cycling Mine Hill NJ
7 2 606 0:46:30 bob ludecke laurel bike club milldale CT
8 6 609 -1 lap Todd Potter CRCA/Cyclocross.com Grass Roots spring lake NJ
9 7 613 -2 laps thomas mays Kreb Cycle commack NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Master Men 35+/45+ 3/4 40 minutes 19 starters

Place 35+ 45+ Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 1 527 0:40:40 Brad Turner MTBNJ.com - Halter's Sparta NJ
2 2 532 0:40:48 Jeff Chen Brooklyn NY
3 3 541 0:40:54 Timothy Blagg TCB/AHTBM Brooklyn NY
4 1 531 0:41:13 Patrick Grehan Kissena Cycling Club Rockville Centre NY
5 4 549 0:41:33 David Schwartz Team Town Cycle Oakland NJ
6 5 534 0:42:10 Rod Millott CRCA/Foundation New York NY
7 6 546 0:42:16 James Nelson Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
8 2 543 0:42:23 Chris Joinnides East End-Kreb Cycle Brookhaven NY
9 3 561 0:43:52 Bladdymir Coronel Death Row Velo/Native Eyewear Bloomingdale NJ
10 7 581 0:44:08 Lester DeLeon Team Runners Edge Westbury NY
11 4 562 0:44:18 Andrew Rinn Oceanside NY
12 5 553 0:44:31 Craig Rotile Finkraft Cycling Team Demarest NJ
13 8 522 0:44:46 Chris Neilson Jarge Mountain Velo Kings Park NY
14 6 558 0:44:50 Dusan Strika Kissena Cycling Team Parlin NJ
15 7 560 0:45:08 Oscar Rosales CRCA/FinKraft Cycling Team New York NY
16 8 557 0:45:19 Oliver Carbonell CRCA / Dave Jordan Coaching New York NY
17 9 547 0:46:29 Al Curits Bethel Cycle new milford CT
18 9 564 0:46:42 Percy Zahl EECT/Green Arm Bandits Rocky Point NY
19 10 544 P&P Paul Coluccio East End/Kreb Cycle Massapequa NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

UCI Elite Women 40 minutes 15 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 67 0:38:05 Laura Van Gilder Mellow Mushroom Cresco PA
2 66 0:38:06 Arley Kemmerer C3-Athletes Serving Athletes Saylorsburg PA
3 68 0:38:46 Nicole Thiemann Team CF Philadelphia PA
4 70 0:39:09 Cassandra Maximenko Silverbull/bones/Thule Naugatuck CT
5 72 0:39:15 Emily Shields MOB Pro CX Team Salisbury NC
6 73 0:39:16 Stacey Barbossa Colavita/espnW NJ Rutherford NJ
7 69 0:39:27 Maghalie Rochette Powerwatts-FTTIME St-Jerome QC
8 75 0:39:33 Allyson Tufano Sportif Coaching Group/BPB Columbia MD
9 71 0:39:53 BrittLee Bowman pedalpowertraining.com New York NY
10 74 0:40:42 Katherine Shields MOB Pro CX Team Salisbury NC
11 78 0:40:51 Erica Yozell South Mountain Cycles Emmaus PA
12 81 0:40:57 Elizabeth Lukowski NYCROSS.com p/b VOmax Albany NY
13 79 0:40:58 Jennifer Tillman C3-Athletes Serving Athletes Owings Mills MD
14 76 0:41:48 Alice Henriques Zanconato Racing Washington DC

DNF 77 Joanne Grogan Cyclocrossracing.com Hinesburg VT

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

3/4 Women 40 minutes 16 starters # of category starters: 5 10

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 3 Cat 4
1 322 0:34:00 Lauren Dagostino Hoboken NJ 1
2 326 0:35:01 Kathryn Cumming Montclair NJ 2
3 321 0:35:33 Abigail Isolda NYCROSS.com p/b VOmax Brooklyn NY 3
4 323 0:36:05 Allison Oishi Team MTBNJ.com - Halter's Glen Ridge NJ 4
5 327 0:36:59 Luci Olewinski CRCA/Rockstar Games/SIgnature Cycles Brooklyn NY 1
6 329 0:37:39 Jennifer Nordhem Continuum Cycles Brooklyn NY 2
7 343 0:38:26 Meredith Uhl CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's NoTubes Women's Racing Team New York NY 3
8 331 0:38:30 Heather Muller King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY 4
9 337 0:38:35 Kyra Kenwood Carl Hart/GSBC Miller Place NY 5
10 334 0:38:45 Carol-Lynn Mills CRCA/ Houlihan Lokey Massapequa NY 6
11 330 0:39:15 Maria Murphy CRCA/FinKraft Cycling Team west  nyack NY 5
12 360 0:40:16 minori sanchizfung Brooklyn NY 7
13 346 0:41:02 Krista Ciminera King Kog Brooklyn NY 8
14 342 0:42:20 Kristine Kern CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles New York NY 9
15 348 -1 lap Lucia Deng CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles New York NY 10
16 333 -1 lap Gwynna Smith New York NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Elite U19 Junior Men 45 minutes 1 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 310 0:44:25 Ian Keough BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle Sandwich MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

U19 Junior Men 40 minutes 1 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 246 0:38:36 Matthew Jogodnik Colavita-Baci U19 Chatham NJ

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 1
December 8, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Master Women 40+ 40 minutes 2 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 380 0:39:18 Christina Perkins Pro Power Endurance Coaching/Favata TRT South Plainfield NJ
2 381 -2 laps Julie Lockhart NEBC p/b Cycle Loft / NEMCA Dunstable MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:28 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

UCI Elite Men 60 minutes 22 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 19 0:58:58 Kerry Werner Jr. USA BMC U23 Development Team Banner Elk NC
2 13 0:59:02 Tyler Wren Jamis Bicycles Rensselaerville NY
3 2 0:59:06 Mike garrigan Stage-Race/Blacksmith cycle Toronto ON
4 1 0:59:20 Dan Timmerman RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS Trumansburg NY
5 9 0:59:26 Anthony Clark JAM Fund / NCC / Vittoria Easthampton MA
6 10 1:00:03 Nick Keough www.keoughcyclocross.com Sandwich MA
7 7 1:00:42 Christian Favata RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS Kerhonkson NY
8 5 1:00:43 Adam Myerson Team SmartStop/Mountain Khakis Boston MA
9 18 1:00:46 stephen hyde JAM FUND/NCC/VITTORIA edgartown MA
10 15 1:00:57 Greg Wittwer Bob's Red Mill Cyclocross Team richmond VA
11 8 1:02:03 Dan Chabanov RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS Brooklyn NY
12 12 1:02:32 Alec Donahue JAM Fund / NCC / Vittoria Easthampton MA
13 24 1:02:33 Matt Timmerman Cannondale Factory Racing Bethel CT
14 26 1:02:37 Nicholas Van Winkle Hudson Furniture Racing Team Brooklyn NY
15 40 1L Zoltan Tisza Champion Systems/Stan's No Tubes Budapest HU
16 28 1L Evan Murphy NYC Velo Ridgewood NY
17 33 1L Jonathan Baggett Saroff Racing Team Falls Church VA
18 34 1L Zach Bender Cycle-Smart Glen Rock NJ
19 32 1L Joseph O'Brien-Applegate BICYCLE ROOTS BIKE SHOP Brooklyn NY
20 29 1L Brian Wolff GBSC/Carl Hart Bicycles Sound Beach NY
21 31 6L Myles Romanow Kissena Cycling Club Watermill NY

DNF 6 Jesse Keough www.keoughcyclocross.com Sandwich MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

2/3/4 Men 45 minutes 29 starters # of category starters: 22 6

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 3 Cat 4
1 404 0:43:02 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing Cheshire CT 1
2 405 0:43:24 Bradford Stratton nycross.com Albany NY 2
3 414 0:43:37 Cooper Ray King Kog/Rosko BROOKLYN NY 3
4 415 0:43:47 soren jensen Insane Cross Posse new york NY 4
5 421 0:44:19 Timothy Stenovec CRCA / FGX Racing Brooklyn NY 5
6 413 0:44:21 John Kniesly CIcli Devotion Astoria NY 6
7 436 0:44:23 Joseph Mueller Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 7
8 422 0:44:24 Colin Tanner Hudson Furniture Racing Team Brooklyn NY 8
9 417 0:44:29 Brett Cleaver WS United / Lucarelli & Castaldi / Mangoseed Brooklyn NY 9
10 427 0:44:35 Todd McLoughlin Kissena New York NY 10
11 433 0:45:18 Brian Field Hudson Furniture Racing Team Brooklyn NY 11
12 432 0:45:42 Keith Garrison Pink Rhino Racing Brooklyn NY 12
13 435 0:45:42 Spencer Gilbert Yale University New Haven CT 13
14 1287 0:46:15 J.P. Partland Kissena Cycling Club New York NY
15 442 0:46:48 Jun Sugai Chari & Co. Brooklyn NY 14
16 445 0:47:04 Phil Garofolo Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY 15
17 478 0:47:24 William Johnson King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY 16
18 438 0:47:37 Luke Thomas Rochester Institute of Technology Interlaken NY 17
19 426 0:47:53 Richard Jones Cicli Devotion Glen Cove NY 18
20 451 0:47:53 Eli Branch Chari & Co. NYC Jersey City NJ 1
21 457 0:48:22 Robert Mecea Brooklyn Velo Force Brooklyn NY 19
22 490 0:49:13 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY 2
23 477 0:49:18 Alexander Parachini Brooklyn NY 20
24 475 0:49:57 James Curtis Rochester Institute of Technology Rochester NY 3
25 452 0:49:57 Pascal Sauvayre CRCA/BH-Comedy Central new york NY 4
26 472 -1 lap Corey Williams Columbia University New York NY 21
27 465 -1 lap Ian Gielar Rochester Institute of Technology TROY NH 22
28 483 -1 lap Takahiro kudo Chari & Co. NYC Brooklyn NY 5
29 488 -1 lap David Thompson Kissena Cycling Club Point Lookout NY 6

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

4 Men 40 minutes 27 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 129 0:35:15 chris foster Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
2 142 0:35:32 Konrad Ratzmann Kissena Cycling Club North Arlington NJ
3 122 0:35:34 Brian Mcgee Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
4 121 0:35:36 Yohta Namba King Kog/Rosko Brooklyn NY
5 110 0:35:36 Philip Josolowitz-Luce Ride Brooklyn! Brooklyn NY
6 202 0:36:02 Ben Calvert New York NY
7 115 0:36:13 Patrick Grehan Kissena Cycling Club Rockville Centre NY
8 155 0:36:22 Andrew Farrell Brooklyn NY
9 123 0:36:32 Joe Lawler Bicycle Roots Bike Shop / Joe Motta Brooklyn NY
10 135 0:36:39 Geri Lacaj King Kog/Rosko Cycles Queens NY
11 126 0:36:45 Shawn Wolf King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY
12 130 0:37:11 Johnny Hsu Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
13 136 0:37:12 Christopher Lee King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY
14 212 0:37:29 Alyosha Smolarski Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
15 222 0:37:41 JP Bevins King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY
16 153 0:37:47 Josh Rovner New York NY
17 156 0:37:47 Jan Wolfe CRCA/Arc Racing brooklyn NY
18 143 0:37:59 Ron Ferraz CRCA/Foundation New York NY
19 147 0:38:14 Andrew Hagan Central Jersey Removal Colts Neck NJ
20 175 0:38:15 Nelson Martins North Arlington NJ
21 242 0:39:04 Jonathan Mann Brooklyn NY
22 148 0:39:30 Peter Nicolardi CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles New York NY
23 154 0:39:45 David Sanossian Kissena Cycling Club Garden City NY
24 200 0:42:10 Wilson Tarbox Rockstar Games/ Signature Cycles New York NY
25 219 0:43:18 Allan Castro PDLNY Elmhurst NY
26 241 P&P Chris Neilson Jarge Mountain Velo Kings Park NY

DNF 182 Miguel Galvan CRCA/Asphalt Green Cycling Team New York NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Masters Men 35+ 1/2/3 45 minutes 2 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 257 0:38:02 Zoltan Tisza Champion Systems/Stan's No Tubes Budapest HU
2 256 -1 lap Marc Urbanski Ringwood NJ

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Masters Men 45+ 1/2/3 45 minutes 5 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 271 0:38:03 Paul Curley Gear Works/Spin Arts Cycling Team Taunton MA
2 278 0:42:01 Fafar Bayat Team Cosmic Teaneck NJ
3 282 0:44:02 Kurt Hoff Cicli Devotion Brooklyn NY
4 285 0:45:40 tom perkins Cyclocrossworld.com South Plainfield NJ
5 283 -1 lap Paul Coluccio East End/Kreb Cycle Massapequa NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Masters Men 55+/65+ 40 minutes 5 starters

Place 55+ 65+ Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 1 602 0:33:52 Ken Coleman BCA/Tosk Chiropractic Sheffield MA
2 2 601 0:34:21 Dave Beals NYCROSS.com/VOmax Niskayuna NY
3 3 603 0:34:58 Richard Sachs RGM WATCHES - RICHARD SACHS - RADIX Warwick MA
4 1 607 -1 lap gary blum commack NY
5 4 613 -1 lap thomas mays Kreb Cycle commack NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Master Men 35+/45+ 3/4 40 minutes 9 starters

Place 35+ 45+ Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 1 528 0:33:19 David Thompson Old Greenwich CT
2 2 541 0:33:52 Timothy Blagg TCB/AHTBM Brooklyn NY
3 1 533 0:34:53 Pascal Sauvayre CRCA/BH-Comedy Central new york NY
4 2 562 0:36:40 Andrew Rinn Oceanside NY
5 3 545 0:37:02 Daniel Hubbard Kissena Cycling Club Brooklyn NY
6 4 563 0:37:15 Micha Ophir CRCA/enduranceWERX New York NY
7 3 553 0:37:40 Craig Rotile Finkraft Cycling Team Demarest NJ
8 5 564 0:38:48 Percy Zahl EECT/Green Arm Bandits Rocky Point NY
9 4 544 0:39:23 Paul Coluccio East End/Kreb Cycle Massapequa NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

UCI Elite Women 40 minutes 12 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 67 0:33:28 Laura Van Gilder Mellow Mushroom Cresco PA
2 86 0:33:53 Cassandra Maximenko Silverbull/bones/Thule Naugatuck CT
3 74 0:34:16 Katherine Shields MOB Pro CX Team Salisbury NC
4 72 0:34:17 Emily Shields MOB Pro CX Team Salisbury NC
5 68 0:34:22 Nicole Thiemann Team CF Philadelphia PA
6 69 0:34:24 Maghalie Rochette Powerwatts-FTTIME St-Jerome QC
7 71 0:34:46 BrittLee Bowman pedalpowertraining.com New York NY
8 78 0:35:07 Erica Yozell South Mountain Cycles Emmaus PA
9 81 0:35:42 Elizabeth Lukowski NYCROSS.com p/b VOmax Albany NY
10 77 0:36:08 Joanne Grogan Cyclocrossracing.com Hinesburg VT
11 76 0:36:35 Alice Henriques Zanconato Racing Washington DC
12 83 0:38:16 Tara Parsons CRCA New York NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

3/4 Women 40 minutes 8 starters # of category starters: 8

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State Cat 4
1 329 0:36:21 Jennifer Nordhem Continuum Cycles Brooklyn NY 1
2 327 0:36:21 Luci Olewinski CRCA/Rockstar Games/SIgnature Cycles Brooklyn NY 2
3 335 0:36:57 Rachel Rubino King kog/Rosko Cycles brooklyn NY 3
4 343 0:37:02 Meredith Uhl CRCA: Innervation Fitness/Stan's NoTubes Women's Racing Team New York NY 4
5 331 0:37:18 Heather Muller King Kog/Rosko Cycles Brooklyn NY 5
6 334 0:38:36 Carol-Lynn Mills CRCA/ Houlihan Lokey Massapequa NY 6
7 361 0:38:58 Fanny Bourdais New York NY 7
8 337 0:40:43 Kyra Kenwood Carl Hart/GSBC Miller Place NY 8

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Elite U19 Junior Men 45 minutes 1 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 310 0:38:01 Ian Keough BayHillCapital p/b CornerCycle Sandwich MA

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Master Women 40+ 40 minutes 3 starters

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name Team City State
1 382 0:37:19 Robin Shea East End/Kreb Cycle Manorville NY
2 383 0:37:49 Ellen Reichel East Islip NY
3 380 0:39:29 Christina Perkins Pro Power Endurance Coaching/Favata TRT South Plainfield NJ

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM



Super Cross Cup 2
December 9, 2012

Eisenhower Park, East Meadow, NY

Kissena Club Championship 3 laps

Place Bib Time First Name Last Name City State
1 625 0:18:38 Eric Ragot Brooklyn NY
2 628 0:18:40 Joseph Mueller Brooklyn NY
3 641 0:18:57 J.P. Partland New York NY
4 627 0:19:01 Todd McLoughlin New York NY
5 633 0:19:24 Michael Perlberg Brooklyn NY
6 1031 0:19:47 Myles Romanow Watermill NY
7 630 0:19:48 Patrick Grehan Rockville Centre NY
8 636 0:20:22 Jeffrey White Brooklyn NY
9 637 0:20:23 James Nelson Brooklyn NY
10 643 0:20:57 Marc Bertucco New York NY
11 635 0:21:08 Daniel Hubbard Brooklyn NY

Results by Atwood Racing Services, LLC OFFICIAL 12/10/2012 9:35 AM


